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RULES AND REGULATIONS
Water Rates
CANEY CREEK WATER DISTRICT
WATER RATES
Gallonage Block
for each meter size
3/4" Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $12.65 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10 000 Gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
Flat Rate Water & Sewer Customers * 12.80
2" Meter :
First 15, 000 Gallons $59.60 Minimum Bill
. Over 15, 000 Gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons

3" Meter
First 30,000 Gallons $106.85 Minimum Bill
Over 30,000 Gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
New Service Connection Charge $200.00
Reconnection fee 8.00

= Flat rate applicable to three customers that lost their well
water due to a well or wells drilled by the district. This rate
will be subject to investigation in Cane Creeks next rate
application under KRS 278.190. @mﬁ&§W1ng customers are charged

this rate for both watermﬁm@ cRervice: (1) bavid D. Jacobs
CTNE (2) Gene A Slone
ﬂ*ﬁ Chester, Watts
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